EU TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
AB TiP ittcELEME sERririxest
according to20161426lEU Gas Appliances Regulation Annex lll.1 EU Type Examination
2016/426/A8 Gaz Yakan Cihazlara Dair Ydnetmelik EK lll.1 AB Tip Incelemesi ( MODUL B )
Owner of Certificate:
Sertifika Sahlbl;
Manufacturer:
Uretici:
PIN Number:
PIN Numaras:
Products:
Urtinler:
Trademark/s:
Ticai Markalar:
Type/Model:
Tip/Model:
Gas Category:
Gaz Kategoisi:
Destination Countries:
Hedef Ulkeler:
Reference Standard(s):
Referans Stand aft(l ar) :
Base of Certiflcate:
Seftifika Dayana$t:
Gerekl i I ikl e ri ni ye ri ne getirdi! i n i on ayl ar.
lstanbul, 19-10-2018
Validity Date I Gegedilik Taihi:18.
FR.GAR.17 R:01
x,xn\i:, 21 es-cAR-182e207
ATRPLUS iKLiMLEND|RME TEKNOLOJiLER| SAN. VE TiC. LTD. $Ti.
Srraprnar Mah. Beykoz Cad. Qanakcr Dere Mevkii No:99-3 Qekmekoy /
ISTANBUL
ATRPLUS iKLiMLENDiRME TEKNOLOJiLER| SAN. VE TiC. LTD. $Ti.
Srraprnar Mah. Beykoz Cad. Qanakcr Dere Mevkii No:99-3 Qekmekoy /
ISTANBUL
21 95CT66
GAS F/RED AIR CONDITIONING PLANT
GAZ YAKITLI KLIMA SANTRALi
AIRPLUS
822, C12, C32, C62 / AP-DG Series
l2H
RO, PL, LU, DE, TR, EE, ES, FI, GB, GR, IE, IT, LT, LV, NO, PT, SE, SI,
SK, DK, CZ, CH, AT
TS EN 1020:2010, TS EN 437+A1:2011
Final Report No. GARB-8'|8004-FR-01 dated 24-09-2018
24-09-2018 tarihli Final Raoor No. GARB-818004-FR-01
Szutest Uygunluk Delerlendirme A.$. hereby confirms that the manufacturer of the above mentioned products, has
determined, that satisfies the Essential Requirements of Regulation 201614261EU of The European Parliament and of the
Council of 09 March 2016 relating to Appliances burning gaseous fuels Annex lll.1 EU Type Examination,
Szufesf Uygunluk DeQerlendirme A.$., yukanda bahsi gegen ilreticinin, Avrupa Parlam Konseyi 09 Maft2016
tarihli 2016/426/48 Gaz Yakan Cihazlara Dair Y5netmelik EK-lll.l AB Tip lnc lemesi rini ve Temel Emniyet
I
PRODUCT MODELS I URUN MODELLER|:
GAS FIRED AIR CONDITIO'V''VG PLANT / GAZ YAKTLI KL1MA SAA'TRALI
UnUru ripi/ MoDEti GAZ KATEGORISI rapnsire
AP-DG-36 lzn 36 kW
AP-DG-51 lzn 51 kW
AP.DG-61 lzn 61 kW
AP-DG-75 lzH 75 kW
AP-DG-1OO lzn 100 kw
AP.DG-112 lzH 112 kW
AP-DG-126 lzH 126 kW
AP-DG-151 lzn 151 kW
AP-DG-175 lzH 175 kW
AP-DG-199 lzH 199 kW
AP-DG-222 lzH 222kW
AP-DG-247 lzn 247 kW
AP-DG-272 lzH 272kW
AP-DG-295 296 kW
FR.GAR.17 R:01